2015-2016 Booster Club

“PARENT REPRESENTATIVE” CONTACT SHEET

School Year: 2015 to 2016

Updated 9/3/15

SPORT - SEASON

NAME

EMAIL

PHONE

SPORT - FALL

V Volleyball Sue Lougen slougen@gmail.com

JV Volleyball Sharon Helfeld sharonhelfeld@yahoo.com
V Girls Soccer Lori Stack stacklori@yahoo.com

TV Girls Soccer M. Argentieri margenti@tweny.rr.com

V Boys Soccer Laurie French frenchlr@yahoo.com
JV Boys Soccer Erica Bolesh ebolesh@tweny.rr.com
Girls Cross Country Lani Pullano Bede2160@aol.com

Boys Cross Country Sue Ladstatter ladstatter@aol.com

Girls Tennis Tessa deVeyra deveyrat@gmail.com

V Football Terri Rogers trogers@hoécnv.com
JV Football Gina Furco gigibean@aol.com
SPORT - WINTER

V Boys Basketball Pete Lobello plobello@tweny.rr.com
JV Boys Basketball

V Girls Basketball Matt Heinrich mheinric@tweny.rr.com
JV Girls Basketball Kevin Bryant Kevin.Bryant@obg.com
Hockey Marty Polacek Mpolacek1@gmail.com
Wrestling Kevin Murphy Km4523@aol.com
Girls Indoor Track Holly Coolican Jeoolicl @tweny.rr.com
Boys Indoor Track Lani Puilano Bede2160@aol.com

SPORT - SPRING

V Girls Lacrosse

Maureen Martin

mgf@ccf-law.com

JV Girls Lacrosse

V Boys Lacrosse Nancy French nfrench@tweny.rr.com
JV Boys Lacrosse Kathleen Matukas kmatukas@tweny.rr.com
V Softball Jean Lobello plobello@tweny.rr.com
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JV Softball Jean Lobello volunteered, | Plobello@tweny.rr.com

but see if we can find

another parent
V Baseball
JV Baseball
Girls Golf Cathy Bunce Cbunce7@yahoo.com
Boys Golf

{ Boys Tennis MaryEllen Sheridan sheridme@upstate.edu

Girls Track & Field Maria Kenny Pat-Maria@earthlink.net
Boys Track & Field Sue Christensen sotto@melvinlaw.com
NON-SPORT
Chorus
Mars Club
Class 0of 2016 Phil Amsterdam philip.amsterdam@yahoo.com
Band/Music Lynn Nares picadillylynn@yahoo.com




